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Cup Final Results
Tuplatuplatäppikuppi

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

2. Tuplatuplatäppi vol.2

3. Tuplatuplatäppi vol.3

4. Tuplatuplatäppi vol.4

5. Tuplatuplatäppi vol.1
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Lauri Syvänen 200.0000 Open - Op U FIN 11489

2 Janne Leinonen 194.2700 Open - U FIN 12638

3 Ville Niemi 185.3900 Open - U FIN 16080

4 Tero Äijälä 176.0900 Open - U FIN 14461

5 Tero Salminen 174.4000 Open - U FIN 14323

6 Tomi Minkkinen 169.4500 Open - U FIN 14361

7 Sami Virtanen 163.3900 Open - U FIN 13814

8 Miia Laakkonen 150.8000 Open L U FIN 12688

9 Henry Immonen 119.3200 Open - U FIN 7188

10 Nader Nikkilä 113.3200 Open - U FIN 16527

11 Alex Suosaari 112.5900 Open - U FIN 13425

12 Joni Hiltunen 105.4900 Open - U FIN 13972

13 Henri Pesonen 103.7900 Open - U FIN 13896

14 Vili Lämsä 92.4600 Open - U FIN 13592

15 Pekka Leppänen 48.4900 Open - U FIN 13892

16 Jaakko Peltonen 0.0000 Open - MI U FIN 11669

17 Olli Seppälä 0.0000 Open S U FIN 3889
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Katja Finnilä 200.0000
Standa

rd
L U FIN 14264

2 Jussi Uusitalo 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U USA 8618
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Katja Finnilä 200.0000
Standa

rd
L U FIN 14264

2 Lauri Syvänen 200.0000 Open - Op U FIN 11489

3 Janne Leinonen 194.2700 Open - U FIN 12638

4 Ville Niemi 185.3900 Open - U FIN 16080

5 Tero Äijälä 176.0900 Open - U FIN 14461

6 Tero Salminen 174.4000 Open - U FIN 14323

7 Tomi Minkkinen 169.4500 Open - U FIN 14361

8 Sami Virtanen 163.3900 Open - U FIN 13814

9 Miia Laakkonen 150.8000 Open L U FIN 12688

10 Henry Immonen 119.3200 Open - U FIN 7188

11 Nader Nikkilä 113.3200 Open - U FIN 16527

12 Alex Suosaari 112.5900 Open - U FIN 13425

13 Joni Hiltunen 105.4900 Open - U FIN 13972

14 Henri Pesonen 103.7900 Open - U FIN 13896

15 Vili Lämsä 92.4600 Open - U FIN 13592

16 Pekka Leppänen 48.4900 Open - U FIN 13892

17 Jaakko Peltonen 0.0000 Open - MI U FIN 11669

18 Jussi Uusitalo 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U USA 8618

19 Olli Seppälä 0.0000 Open S U FIN 3889


